Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Robertson - (1152633) - Hatfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.75
2:39.15
2:41.17
2:43.70
2:43.78
2:44.41
2:46.88
2:46.96
2:48.23
2:52.14
2:57.00
2:57.09
2:59.63
3:00.96
3:01.69
3:08.42
3:08.72
3:10.38
3:13.39
3:16.92
3:19.98
3:22.91
3:23.90
3:42.89
3:45.16

3:52.68
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Date

13/10/19
19/01/20
17/11/19
18/11/18
18/11/18
21/10/18
111118
26/01/19
24/06/18
17/11/19
04/03/18
27/01/118
25/06/17
15/10/17
25/06/17
11/12/16
16/10/16
13/03/16
03/04/16
28/01/17
25/01/16
04/10/15
28/06/15
14/09/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
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Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2019

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Hatfield Club Championships 2018

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hatfield Spring Gala

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Club Championships 2015

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
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Venue

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Herts Sports Village
Hatfield

Watford
Borehamwood
Hatfield
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Watford

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hendon

Hatfield
Borehamwood

Biggleswade
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4:00.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.15
2:52.14
2:41.17
2:38.75
2:46.96
2:43.78
2:43.70
2:46.88
2:44.41
2:48.23
2:57.00
2:57.09
3:00.96
2:59.63
3:01.69
3:16.92
3:08.42
3:08.72
3:13.39
3:10.38
3:19.98
3:22.91
3:23.90
3:42.89
3:45.16
3:52.68
3:56.73

4:00.29

Copyright 2024

1ouv

125

WA Pts

430
340
414
433
372
394
395
373
390
364
312
312
292
299
289
227
259
258
239
251
216
207
204
156
151
137
130
125

Round

I T T T m I I T m I

-n

I

10/12/19

22/09/13

Date

19/01/20
17/11/19
17/11/19
13/10/19
26/01/19
18/11/18
18/11/18
111118
21/10/18
24/06/18
04/03/18
27/01/118
15/10/17
25/06/17
25/06/17
28/01/17
11/12/16
16/10/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
25/01/16
04/10/15
28/06/15
14/09/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
15/12/13
22/09/13

DUM OU O UIISUINAS uldUREl cU 1O

Hatfield Club Championships

Meet

Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Hatfield Club Championships 2019

SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018

Hatfield Club Championships 2018

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018
Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships
HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield Spring Gala

Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Hatfield Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013

Hatfield Club Championships

Darlliet

Hatfield

Venue

Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Inspire Luton Sports
Herts Sports Village
Watford
Borehamwood
HERTFORDSHIRE
Hatfield

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield

Watford
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hendon

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Barnet

Hatfield
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Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
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Hatfield 3
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Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
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Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
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Hatfield 4
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Hatfield 4
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