Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Robertson - (1152633) - Hatfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.75	433	Н	13/10/19	Hatfield Club Championships 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:39.15	430	Н	19/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:41.17	414	Н	17/11/19	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:43.70	395	Н	18/11/18	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:43.78	394	F	18/11/18	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:44.41	390	Н	21/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	Hatfield	3
2:46.88	373	Н	11/11/18	Hatfield Club Championships 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	4
2:46.96	372	Н	26/01/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:48.23	364	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
2:52.14	340	F	17/11/19	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:57.00	312	F	04/03/18	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:57.09	312	Н	27/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:59.63	299	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:00.96	292	Н	15/10/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
3:01.69	289	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:08.42	259	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Hatfield	3
3:08.72	258	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
3:10.38	251	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hatfield	3
3:13.39	239	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
3:16.92	227	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:19.98	216	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:22.91	207	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:23.90	204	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Hatfield	3
3:42.89	156	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:45.16	151	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:52.68	137	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
yright 202	4 100	F	16/10/10	Dall CO & Obriatman Craaker 2012	Pomot	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

J.JJ.1 J	100	г	13/12/13	อบท อบ อ บาแรนและ บาสบันยา 2013	Damei	пашею	Page 2 / 2
4:00.29	125	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.15	430	Н	19/01/20	Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:52.14	340	F	17/11/19	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:41.17	414	Н	17/11/19	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:38.75	433	Н	13/10/19	Hatfield Club Championships 2019	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:46.96	372	Н	26/01/19	SE Hertfordshire County Champs & Age Group Comp	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:43.78	394	F	18/11/18	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:43.70	395	Н	18/11/18	Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	3
2:46.88	373	Н	11/11/18	Hatfield Club Championships 2018	Hertfordshire	Hatfield	4
2:44.41	390	Н	21/10/18	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2018	Inspire Luton Sports	Hatfield	3
2:48.23	364	Н	24/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Hatfield	2
2:57.00	312	F	04/03/18	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hatfield	3
2:57.09	312	Н	27/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:00.96	292	Н	15/10/17	HATFIELD CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017	HERTFORDSHIRE	Hatfield	4
2:59.63	299	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:01.69	289	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
3:16.92	227	F	28/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:08.42	259	F	11/12/16	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala	Borehamwood	Hatfield	3
3:08.72	258	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
3:13.39	239	F	03/04/16	Hatfield Spring Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
3:10.38	251	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hatfield	3
3:19.98	216	F	25/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:22.91	207	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:23.90	204	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Hatfield	3
3:42.89	156	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
3:45.16	151	F	15/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:52.68	137	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:56.73	130	F	15/12/13	BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013	Barnet	Hatfield	3
4:00.29	125	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4